v W

Position

Community Service Director
Office Assistant Il

Senior Nutrition Cook Supervisor
Kitchen Assistant

Kitchen Assistant

Other Positions Held County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Senior Nutrition
Senior Nutrition
Senior Nutrition
Senior Nutrition

Senior Nutrition

Total Wages

$71,349
$23,926
$15,969
$12,483

$2,122



