	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Community Service Director		Mariposa County	Senior Nutrition	\$71,349
2.	Office Assistant II		Mariposa County	Senior Nutrition	\$23,926
3.	Senior Nutrition Cook Supervisor		Mariposa County	Senior Nutrition	\$15,969
4.	Kitchen Assistant		Mariposa County	Senior Nutrition	\$12,483
5.	Kitchen Assistant		Mariposa County	Senior Nutrition	\$2,122